
2025 BDAPAC

DATA
DASHBOARD



Content

01
02
03
04
05
06

Economic Overview

Development Overview

CIP Overview

Accommodation Overview

Tourism Overview

Agriculture Overview



Economic
Overview

01
02
03
04
05
06

Employment

Top Industries

Job Growth

Surplus/Deficit

Workforce Mobility

Business Counts & Vacancy



Development
Overview

01
02
03
04
05

New Building Permit Highlights

Construction Value

Building Permit Applications

DCT Updates

Planning Updates



CIP
Overview

01
02

DACIP Overview 

RBTCIP Overview



Accomodation
Overview

01
02
03
04
05
06

Visitor Numbers

Top Visitors

Staying in Haldimand

Subtype Distribution

Bedroom Distribution

Revenue

07 Locations



Tourism
Overview

01
02
03
04
05

Tourism Businesses

Employment

Seasonality

Visitors and Trips

Segments



Agriculture
Overview

01
02
03
04

Farm Overview

Crop Overview

Poultry Production

Livestock Inventory



THANK
YOU

Will Radix
wradix@haldimandcounty.ca


